Mens Two Wood 21 Ends 2Woods FINAL to be played on Sat 14th or Sun 15t September

To be played by Sun 16t June

|

Martin Billenness

Played by Sunday 14t July

Tony Huggett

Graham Whyte

Played by Sunday 11t August

Semi Finals

Bye

Graham Whyte

John Farrell

Joe Hirst

Sam McKeown

|

Winner of Semi

Bye

Sam McKeown

s i




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Peter Davey

Wally Prouten

Kevin Brooks

Bye

Kevin Brooks

|

Peter Walker

Winner of Semi

Mick Rew

Barry Rust
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Dave E Smith




